x T %

March

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

1

Worship Board-9am
Sunday School-10am
Worship- 11am

2

Coffee/Conversation-
8am at Haven

NA-8pm

S

Lunch Bunch-1pm
FarmHouse

NA-8pm

8

Deacon, Education,
Mission boards-9am
Stewardship board-10am
Sunday School-10am
Worship- 11am

9

Coffee/Conversation-
8am at Haven

Serve Shelter
Supper-5:50pm

NA-8pm

10

11

12

13
NA

14

Sunday School-10am
Worship- 11am

16

Coffee/Conversation-
8am at Haven

NA-8pm

19

20

Liberal Libations-
5:30pm at Watering Hole

NA

21

Family Picnic- Noon
Lake Norman State
Park

22

Sunday School-10am
5th St Meal Prep- 10am
Worship- 11am

23

Coffee/Conversation-
8am at Haven

NA-8pm

24

29 Palm
Sunday

Sunday School-10am
Worship- 11am

30

Coffee/Conv~zrsation-
8am at Haven

NA-8pm

25

26

27

NA

28




